
WOMEN’S DIVISION  132.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 128.6 140.0 10

2 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.5 125.0 8

3 Addison Lanning Independence High School 129.4 125.0 0

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.4 125.0 0

5 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 126.4 100.0 2

6 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 124.2 95.0 1

7 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 131.1 95.0 0

8 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 129.7 80.0 0

9 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 129.1 75.0 0

10 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 126.0 0 0

11 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 128.4 0 0

Women’s Division  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 129.4 235.0 10

2 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.5 225.0 8

3 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.4 215.0 6

4 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 126.4 205.0 4

5 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 129.7 180.0 2

6 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 128.4 165.0 1

7 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 131.1 150.0 0

8 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 124.2 0 0

9 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 126.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 128.6 0 0

11 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 129.1 0 0

Women’s Division  132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 129.4 155.0 10

2 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.4 150.0 8

3 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 128.6 140.0 6

4 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 126.4 135.0 4

5 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.5 135.0 2

6 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 129.7 125.0 1

7 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 131.1 110.0 0

8 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 128.4 100.0 0

9 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 129.1 95.0 0

10 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 124.2 0 0

11 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 126.0 0 0

Women’s Division  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 129.4 515.0 10

2 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.4 490.0 8

3 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.5 485.0 6

4 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 126.4 440.0 4

5 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 129.7 385.0 2

6 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 131.1 355.0 1

7 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 128.6 280.0 0

8 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 128.4 265.0 0

9 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 129.1 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 124.2 95.0 0

11 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 126.0 0 0


